		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
   English  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
C0603C180J5GACAUTO Datasheet (PDF) - Kemet Corporation
	 Part #	 C0603C180J5GACAUTO
	Description	 SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 18 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
	File Size	  72.6 Kbytes
	Html View
 1
	Manufacturer	 KEMET [Kemet Corporation]
	Direct Link	 http://www.kemet.com
	Logo
C0603C180J5GACAUTO Datasheet (PDF) - Kemet Corporation
Click to view in HTML datasheet.
	Similar Part No. - C0603C180J5GACAUTO
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Kemet Corporation
C0603C180J5GACTU
71Kb / 1P	   Ceramic, Commercial-(CxxxxC), 18 pF, 5%, 50 V, 0603, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Class I
More results
	Similar Description - C0603C180J5GACAUTO
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Kemet Corporation
C0603C222J5GACAUTO
72Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 2200 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C390J5GACAUTO
61Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 39 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C680J5GACAUTO
72Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 68 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C681J5GACAUTO
72Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 680 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C152J5GACAUTO
72Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 1500 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C332J5GACAUTO
72Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 3300 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C392J5GACAUTO
61Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 3900 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C682J5GACAUTO
72Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 6800 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C270J5GACAUTO
60Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 27 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
C0603C562J5GACAUTO
72Kb / 1P	   SMD Auto C0G, Ceramic, 5600 pF, 5%, 50 V, C0G, SMD, MLCC, Ultra-Stable, Low Loss, Automotive Grade, 0603
More results
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com